Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
DESCRIPTION
• 8x 10/100T(x) M12 connector with IEEE 802.3at PoE+
• 4x 10/100/1000T(x) M12 connector
• Support Bypass function
• IP40/IP54(Optional) housing

(Unit: mm)
                          12 Port Industrial Unmanaged PoE+ M12 SwitchRPT-M1012P-4G-T-X2
Ordering Information
RPT-M1812P-4G-T-X2 (24VDC)
RPT-M1012P-4G-LVDC-T-X2 (48VDC)
12 Port Industrial Unmanaged PoE+ Gigabit M12 Switch
- 8 x 10/100T(x) 30W/port + 4 x 10/100/1000T(x) M12
connector
- Power Input: 24VDC (48VDC optional)
   - Power Budget 100W
- Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 75°C (-40°F ~ 167°F)
- Protection Class: IP40
- UL Compliant
RPT-M1812P-4G-T-I54-X2 (24VDC)
RPT-M1012P-4G-LVDC-T-I54-X2 (48VDC)
12 Port Industrial Unmanaged PoE+ Gigabit M12 Switch
- 8 x 10/100T(x) 30W/port + 4 x 10/100/1000T(x) M12
connector
- Power Input: 24VDC (48V DC optional)